Excellence in Anti Vibration Technology Since 1914
This unique range of Open Spring mountings uses integral rubber end fixing
of the springs which sets them apart from all other designs. Larger capacity
open spring mountings use rubber grommets and base pads to ensure no
direct metal path between the machine and the seating, thus enhancing
high frequency noise isolation.
Originally designed for use with Type IPF Inertia Pouring Frames, the OS

OS25/30 — OS25/2300
OSB20/10 — OSB15/100
OSS20/10 — OSS15/100
PL006/2—AUGUST 2023—Rev. G
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm) MAX
WT
(kg)
A B C D E F G H J
OSB20/10 PURPLE 10 20
68  - 32 - - M8 - 16 37 0.15
OSB20/15 YELLOW 15 20
OSB20/20 GREY 20 20
OSB20/40 GREEN 40 20
OSB20/70 RED 70 20
OSB15/100 BLUE 100 15
OSS20/10 PURPLE 10 20
69 57 38 76 5 M8 M6 16 37 0.2
OSS20/15 YELLOW 15 20
OSS20/20 GREY 20 20
OSS20/40 GREEN 40 20
OSS20/70 RED 70 20
OSS15/100 BLUE 100 15
OS25/30 YELLOW 30 25
115 87 70 110 10 M10 M8 20 57 0.9
OS25/60 GREEN 60 30
OS25/100 BLUE 100 25
OS25/160 WHITE 160 25
OS25/250 RED 250 25
OS25/200 RED 200 25
152 110 90 140 11 M16 M12 24 76 2.6
OS25/300 PURPLE 300 25
OS25/400 GREY 400 25
OS25/500 ORANGE 500 25
OS25/600 BROWN 600 25
OS25/700 ORANGE/BLACK* 700 25
OS25/800 BLACK 800 25
OS25/1000 BLUE 1000 25
OS25/1200 BLUE/BLACK* 1200 25
OS25/650 YELLOW 650 26
176  165  130  200  18  M20  M16  42  130 9  OS25/850 GREEN 850 27
OS25/1050 BLUE 1050 26
OS25/1250 WHITE 1250 26
OS25/1300 RED 1300 27
225  210  150  250  18  M24  M16  52  150 13
OS25/1600 PURPLE 1600 25
OS25/2000 GREY 2000 26
OS25/2300 BROWN 2300 29
TYPE OS MOUNTINGS - SIZES OSB, OSS, OS25
For full instructions please refer to our data sheet DS027.
For more detailed information and technical assistance please contact our Technical Department.
In the interests of continual development, the Company reserve the right to make modifications to these details without notice.